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2024/25 8th round, Match #36
Friday, 29.09.2024, 13:30, , Vilkhivtsi. 13°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

2 : 2

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
15 Babkov Vladyslav
12 Vapniar Daniil
88 Vagin Ihor
16 Bazarov Yehor
21 Horenko Roman
24 Funduk Vladyslav
9 Debych Vasyl
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
6 Basovskyi Danylo
8 Havryliuk Andrii
10 Hlahola Oleksandr
4 Klochan Vladyslav
92 Panasenko Serhii
14 Tarasov Eduard
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
44 Liesunov Vladyslav
7 Kutsyn Ivan
11 Holovin Vladyslav
35 Banyk Daniel

Coach
Zorin Oleksii

23 Sharun Volodymyr
75 Popchuk Hlib
4 Burtnyk Vasyl
48 Yanata Artur
10 (C)
26 Tsurupin Artem
17 Neledva Ihor
2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn
20
22
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
5 Konovalov Vadym
73
21 Maksymenko Bohdan
6
9 Danyliuk Yevhen
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
18 Humeniak Dmytro
42 Shvets Oleksii

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor



2 / 2

, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #36
Friday, 29.09.2024, 13:30, , Vilkhivtsi. 13°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi 2 : 2 «Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 15'

17' 2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn

43' 26 Tsurupin Artem
9 Debych Vasyl

77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo 46'

50' 10 

21 Horenko Roman
92 Panasenko Serhii 52'

24 Funduk Vladyslav
10 Hlahola Oleksandr 52'

67' 20 
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan

67' 11 Shostak Dmytro
18 Humeniak Dmytro

82' 26 Tsurupin Artem
6 

82' 22 
9 Danyliuk Yevhen

77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo 82'

16 Bazarov Yehor
7 Kutsyn Ivan 86'

90+4' 4 Burtnyk Vasyl

10 Hlahola Oleksandr FT

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


